DOWNLOAD OUR
APP ‘ESC GROUP’
    2025 Edition
ESC VINYL
SHEET PILES
2
ESC Vinyl Sheet Piles

Section
Width Height Thickness Weight Elastic
Section
Modulus
Moment of
Inertia
Allowable
Bending
Moment
Maximum
Bending
Moment (w) (h) (t) Per Pile Per Wall
mm mm mm kg/m kg/m² cm³/m cm4/m kNm/m kNm/m
ESC-VU25 500 160 6.0 7.2 14.4 502 4,013 10.3 20.6
ESC-VU40 600 230 7.5 11.1 18.5 920 10,574 18.8 37.6
ESC-VZ437-10.5 437 254 10.5 11.6 26.5 1,480 19,300 32.6 65.1
ESC-VU610-9.0 610 230 9.0 13.2 21.6 1,086 12,478 23.9 47.8
ESC-VU695-8 695 180 8.0 14.6 20.9 717 6,961 15.1 30.1
ESC-VU695-9 695 180 9.0 16.5 23.7 792 7,740 16.6 33.3
ESC-VU695-11 695 180 11.0 19.2 27.6 932 8,863 19.6 39.1
ESC-VU705-7.5 705 180 7.5 12.4 17.6 682 6,420 13.6 34.1
ESC-VU740-6 740 180 6.0 11.1 15.0 548 5,465 11.5 23.0
ESC-VZ565-9.0 565 245 9.0 15.3 27.1 1,042 12,768 22.9 45.8
ESC-VZ580-7.0 290 240 7.0 6.1 21.0 1,228 15,429 27.0 54.0
ESC-VZ580-9.0 290 240 9.0 6.5 22.4 1,462 18,739 32.2 64.3
ESC-VZ580-11.0 290 240 11.0 7.9 27.2 1,711 21,851 37.6 75.3
              PROFILE RANGE
 Vinyl (PVC) Steel Concrete Wood
Cost Low High Medium Low
Weight Light Heavy Very Heavy Medium